
Chicago Office, Central Region
2001 Butterfield Rd., Suite 1042
Downers Grove. IL. 60515

Serving Illinois

Tanya Wentzel Regional Vice President 515-345-2648 tanya.r.wentzel@emcins.com
Megan Olesuk Administrative Coordinator 630-613-1032 megan.r.olesuk@emcins.com

Underwriting

Mark Bianchi Underwriting Supervisor 513-830-1356 mark.s.bianchi@emcins.com
Lisa Carrollo Senior Underwriter 630-613-1076 lisa.a.carrollo@emcins.com
Richard Warner Senior Underwriter 630-613-1057 richard.o.warner@emcins.com
Molly Stimac Senior Underwriter 630-613-1053 molly.e.stimac@emcins.com
Sharon Serafina
Laura Grable
Michael Cataldo

Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter

630-613-1054
630-613-1060
630-613-1052

sharon.m.serafini@emcins.com
laura.b.grable@emcins.com
michael.v.cataldo@emcins.com

Diana Seick Underwriting Supervisor 630-613-1065 diane.j.seick@emcins.com
Jennifer Incaudo Underwriter III 630-613-1056 Jennifer.l.incaudo@emcins.com
Kelly DeWall Underwriter III 630-613-1070 kelly.d.dewall@emcins.com
Pamela Ross Underwriter III 630-613-1058 pamela.j.ross@emcins.com
Karen Gilhooly Underwriting Associate 630-613-1071 karen.n.gilhooly@emcins.com
Rachel Sackett Underwriting Associate 630-613-1062 rachel.a.sackett@emcins.com 
Adria Boyce
Lauren Fraleigh

Underwriting Associate
Underwriting Associate

623-760-1589
630-613-1049

Adria.a.boyce@emcins.com
Lauren.P.Fraleigh@emcins.com

General email addresses
chicago@emcins.com
chicago.clunderwriting@emcins.com 
chicago.clendorsements@emcins.com
Chicago.claims@emcins.com 

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295
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Sales
Paula Hutchinson Sales Director 913-523-7160 paula.m.hutchinson@emcins.com

Karen Waslawski
Rebecca L. Young

Territory Management Consultant
Marketing Assistant

630-613-1021
913-523-7106

Karen.l.waslawski@emcins.com
Rebecca.L.young@emcins.com

Accounting
Susan Fitzgerald Branch Billing Associate 630-613-1042 Susan.e.fitzgerald@emcins.com

Chicago Accounting 630-613-1099 chicago.accounting@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 it.support@emcins.com

Loss Control
Dave W Young Regional Risk Improvement Director 262-717-3909 Dave.w.young@emcins.com
Brian Wilson Risk Improvement Specialist 630-613-1024 Brian.r.wilson@emcins.com

Premium audit
James Jones Premium Auditor 630-613-1024 James.t.jones@emcins.com

Bonds
Michael Maher
Cynthia Conboy

Bond Director
Bond Director

630-613-1102
630-613-1100

Michael.p.maher@emcins.com
Cynthia.m.conboy@emcins.com

EMC Life
Dana Boner Sr. Life Sales Representative 800-232-5818 dboner@emcnl.com

Claims
Katie Zavacki
Claims Service Center

Claims Business Liaison
24-Hour Reporting

515-345-2853
888-362-2255

Katie.e.zavacki@emcins.com
Claims.svcctr@emcins.com

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306
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